
1. Summary
Meeting title J.J. Oakley Innovation Center & Residence Hall Pre-Proposal Meeting
Attended participants 42
Unidentified participants 1
Start time 9/25/23, 1:50:23 PM
End time 9/25/23, 2:33:04 PM
Meeting duration 42m 40s
Average attendance time 20m 54s

2. Participants

Name First Join Last Leave
In-Meeting 
Duration Email

Webb, Jody 9/25/23, 1:58:31 PM 9/25/23, 2:20:08 PM 21m 37s JWebb@tntech.edu
Richard Naab 9/25/23, 1:50:27 PM 9/25/23, 2:19:37 PM 29m 10s richard.naab@littleonline.com
Cindy Moore 9/25/23, 1:50:46 PM 9/25/23, 2:19:29 PM 27m 10s cindym@mbicompanies.com
Christopher Chivetta 9/25/23, 1:54:49 PM 9/25/23, 2:19:36 PM 24m 47s cchivetta@hcarchitects.com
Cathie Welsch 9/25/23, 1:55:33 PM 9/25/23, 2:19:34 PM 24m 1s cwelsch@scbarchitects.com
Emilee Erland 9/25/23, 1:55:35 PM 9/25/23, 2:19:38 PM 24m 2s ESolomon@copearchitecture.com
David B. Peters 9/25/23, 1:56:49 PM 9/25/23, 2:20:02 PM 23m 13s dpeters@icthomasson.com
Steve Griffin 9/25/23, 1:56:59 PM 9/25/23, 2:19:33 PM 22m 33s SGriffin@woldae.com
Daniels, Christine 9/25/23, 1:57:08 PM 9/25/23, 2:20:01 PM 22m 53s cdaniels@tntech.edu
Erich P. Vierkant 9/25/23, 1:57:11 PM 9/25/23, 2:19:48 PM 22m 37s evierkant@icthomasson.com
Michael Wasyliw 9/25/23, 1:57:28 PM 9/25/23, 2:19:37 PM 22m 9s mwasyliw@eoa-architects.com
Tricia Beck 9/25/23, 1:57:39 PM 9/25/23, 2:19:35 PM 21m 55s Tricia.Beck@smithgroup.com
Dakota Bateman 9/25/23, 1:57:43 PM 9/25/23, 2:19:49 PM 22m 6s dakota@maffett-loftis.com
Tara Huffman 9/25/23, 1:57:47 PM 9/25/23, 2:19:35 PM 21m 47s huffman.t@owp.com
Brian Kugler 9/25/23, 1:57:51 PM 9/25/23, 2:19:55 PM 22m 3s bkugler@mbpce.com
Kim Chamberlin 9/25/23, 1:57:57 PM 9/25/23, 2:19:36 PM 21m 38s kchamberlin@uplanddesigngroup.com
Chuck Miller 9/25/23, 1:58:26 PM 9/25/23, 2:19:33 PM 21m 7s cmiller@anecdotexp.com
Mike Smith 9/25/23, 1:59:13 PM 9/25/23, 2:19:35 PM 20m 21s msmith@scbarchitects.com
Johnson, Steve 9/25/23, 1:59:24 PM 9/25/23, 2:19:35 PM 20m 10s sjohnson@anecdotexp.com
Anna McCloskey 9/25/23, 1:59:27 PM 9/25/23, 2:17:03 PM 17m 35s amccloskey@hastingsarchitecture.com
Sims, Nicole 9/25/23, 1:59:34 PM 9/25/23, 2:20:06 PM 20m 31s nsims@tntech.edu
Jeffrey Greenbaum 9/25/23, 1:59:38 PM 9/25/23, 2:19:29 PM 19m 50s jgreenbaum@stgdesign.com
Li Wang 9/25/23, 1:59:45 PM 9/25/23, 2:19:34 PM 19m 48s lwang@mhminc.com
Laura Okell 9/25/23, 1:59:45 PM 9/25/23, 2:19:31 PM 19m 45s lokell@axiasinc.com
Walter's OtterPilot 9/25/23, 1:59:54 PM 9/25/23, 2:33:04 PM 33m 10s
Sheila Dial | Barton 9/25/23, 2:00:04 PM 9/25/23, 2:19:39 PM 19m 34s sdial@eoa-architects.com
Scarbrough, Robert 9/25/23, 2:00:11 PM 9/25/23, 2:19:36 PM 19m 24s rscarbrough@tntech.edu
Walter Smith 9/25/23, 2:00:16 PM 9/25/23, 2:19:37 PM 19m 21s smith.w@owp.com
Dan Tansey 9/25/23, 2:00:26 PM 9/25/23, 2:19:44 PM 19m 18s dtansey@stgdesign.com
Mallory, Alli 9/25/23, 2:00:41 PM 9/25/23, 2:19:33 PM 18m 52s AMallory@hed.design
Cobb, Jim 9/25/23, 2:00:44 PM 9/25/23, 2:19:56 PM 19m 11s JimCobb@tntech.edu
Amy Daniels - WBA 9/25/23, 2:00:47 PM 9/25/23, 2:22:39 PM 21m 52s
Silva, Destiny 9/25/23, 2:01:07 PM 9/25/23, 2:19:39 PM 18m 31s destiny_s@mackeymitchell.com
Gene McDonald 9/25/23, 2:01:17 PM 9/25/23, 2:19:31 PM 18m 14s gmcdonald@hastingsarchitecture.com
Sarah Dexheimer 9/25/23, 2:01:39 PM 9/25/23, 2:19:32 PM 17m 53s dexheimer.s@owp.com
Kalant, Katherine 9/25/23, 2:01:51 PM 9/25/23, 2:19:31 PM 17m 40s kkalant@hed.design
Michael Davis 9/25/23, 2:01:51 PM 9/25/23, 2:19:38 PM 17m 47s michael@marlonblackwell.com
Chad Jones 9/25/23, 2:02:31 PM 9/25/23, 2:19:42 PM 17m 11s cjones@stgdesign.com
Wagner, Kyle 9/25/23, 2:03:30 PM 9/25/23, 2:19:34 PM 16m 3s Kyle_W@mackeymitchell.com
Ntoupi, Marina 9/25/23, 2:04:15 PM 9/25/23, 2:19:36 PM 15m 21s MNtoupi@moodynolan.com
Solomon, Alexandra 9/25/23, 2:07:04 PM 9/25/23, 2:19:36 PM 12m 31s ASolomon@moodynolan.com
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